
  

                                                     First

1. Kamal Rural Municipality, Topgachhi , Jhapa invites electronic bids from eligible bidders for the following 

 

`Contract ID No. Name Of The Procurement Procure
ment 
method 

 

  
02/KRM/NCB/RO
AD/2079/080 

Construction Of Black Top 
Road From Jyoti Chock  
0+250 to 0+540 Chanage 
and Ekata Chock  0+266 to 
0+556 Chainage 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NCB-
WORKS 

03/KRM/NCB/RO
AD/2079/080 

Construction Of Black Top 
Gheuriya Charalli Road 
Chainage 0+690 to 1+148 

04/KRM/NCB/RO
AD/2079/080 

Construction Of Black Top 
on Guwabari Sankhaduba 
Road 

 
05/KRM/NCB/RO
AD/2079/080 

Construction Of Black Top 
Raod On Adarsha Marga, 
Ganesh Bahadur Katuwal 
house to Dadatole Road 
and Kerkha Campa Road 
to Ward No.3 Office 

 
06/KRM/NCB/RO
AD/2079/080 

Construction Of Black Top 
Road On Cheseni Marg 
Ward No. 5 (Second Phase 
) 

 
07/KRM/NCB/RO
AD/2079/080 

Construction Of Dhai 
Chock Jiwan Chock Black 
Top Road (Chainage 
0+513 to 0+951 ) 

2. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the bidding document 
info@kamalmun.gov.np or may visit PPMO e-GP system

                                                                                                                             

     INVITATION FOR ELECTRONIC BIDS 

Kamal Rural Municipality 
Office of Rural Municipal Executive 

 1 No. Province, Jhapa 

First Date of publication: 2079/05/16 (2022/09/01) 

invites electronic bids from eligible bidders for the following Construction 

Eastimated 
Amount 
(without VAT)  
(NRs) 

Pre Bid 
Meetting 

Date 

Bid Security 
Amount(Nrs) 

Bid  

Document Fee

(NRs) 

 
 
57,38,297.69 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2079/06/05 
 
 
2022/09/21 
 
Time : 11:00 AM 

 

    1,60,500.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   3,000.00 

 
 
51,19,334.78 

 
    1,28,000.00 

 
57,32,208.85 

 
   1,60,500.00 

 
 
 
87,25,679.18 

 
 
 
2,18,500.00 

 
 
60,62,301.10 

 
1,51,500.00 

 
 
57,60,150.70 

 
1,44,000.00 

obtain further information and inspect the bidding document at the office of Kamal Rural Municipality, Topgachhi,
system www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. 

                                                                                                                                                                             CHIEF ADMINISTRTIVE OFFICER

Construction works. 

Document Fee 

Bid  

Submission 

 Date 

Bid  
Opening Date 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2079/06/16 
 
2022/10/02 
 
Time : 12:00 
  
NOON 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2079/06/16 
 
2022/10/02 
 
Time : 13:00 
  
PM 

Kamal Rural Municipality, Topgachhi, Jhapa 023-475081, 

CHIEF ADMINISTRTIVE OFFICER 


