

INVITATION FOR ELECTRONIC BIDS Kamal Rural Municipality

Office of Rural Municipal Executive

1 No. Province, Jhapa

First Date of publication: 2079/05/16 (2022/09/01)

1. Kamal Rural Municipality, Topgachhi, Jhapa invites electronic bids from eligible bidders for the following Construction works.

`Contract ID No.	Name Of The Procurement	Procure ment method	Eastimated Amount (without VAT) (NRs)	Pre Bid Meetting Date	Bid Security Amount(Nrs)	Bid Document Fee (NRs)	Bid Submission Date	Bid Opening Date
02/KRM/NCB/RO AD/2079/080	Construction Of Black Top Road From Jyoti Chock 0+250 to 0+540 Chanage and Ekata Chock 0+266 to 0+556 Chainage	NCB- WORKS	57,38,297.69	2079/06/05 2022/09/21 Time : 11:00 AM	1,60,500.00	3,000.00	2079/06/16 2022/10/02 Time : 12:00 NOON	2079/06/16 2022/10/02 Time : 13:00 PM
03/KRM/NCB/RO AD/2079/080	Construction Of Black Top Gheuriya Charalli Road Chainage 0+690 to 1+148		51,19,334.78		1,28,000.00			
04/KRM/NCB/RO AD/2079/080	Construction Of Black Top on Guwabari Sankhaduba Road		57,32,208.85		1,60,500.00			
05/KRM/NCB/RO AD/2079/080	Construction Of Black Top Raod On Adarsha Marga, Ganesh Bahadur Katuwal house to Dadatole Road and Kerkha Campa Road to Ward No.3 Office		87,25,679.18		2,18,500.00			
06/KRM/NCB/RO AD/2079/080	Construction Of Black Top Road On Cheseni Marg Ward No. 5 (Second Phase)		60,62,301.10		1,51,500.00			
07/KRM/NCB/RO AD/2079/080	Construction Of Dhai Chock Jiwan Chock Black Top Road (Chainage 0+513 to 0+951)		57,60,150.70		1,44,000.00			

2. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the bidding document at the office of Kamal Rural Municipality, Topgachhi, Jhapa 023-475081, info@kamalmun.gov.np or may visit PPMO e-GP system www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp.